
mm
inch

A B C

A
C

B

82 66 18
31/4 25/8 11/16

82 66 18
31/4 25/8 11/16

82 66 18
31/4 25/8 11/16

82 66 18
31/4 25/8 11/16

mm Ø
inch Ø

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

mm Ø
inch Ø

M4
#8

M5
#10

M5
#10

M5
#10

Gauge
mm Ø

4.2
No8

4.8
No10

4.8
No10

4.8
No10

Gms
Ozs

17
0.6

34
1.2

36
1.3

34
1.2

Fairlead cleats for ropes
to 6mm (1/4”)

Junior
CL203 (Nylon)
Racing Junior Mk1
CL211Mk1 
CL211Mk1AN (Aluminium)
Boom Cleat
CL702
CL702AN (Aluminium}
Boom Cleat with becket
CL704
CL704AN (Aluminium}

mm
inch

A B C

A
C

B

82 66 18
31/4 25/8 11/16

82 66 18
31/4 25/8 11/16

mm Ø
inch Ø

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

mm Ø
inch Ø

M5
#10

M5
#10

Gauge
mm Ø

4.8
No10

4.8
No10

Gms
Ozs

32
1.2

32
1.2

Side entry Cleats Mk1
for ropes to 6mm (1/4”)
Side entry (Starboard)
CL217Mk1 
CL217Mk1AN (Aluminium)
Side entry (Port)
CL218Mk1 
CL218Mk1AN (Aluminium)

mm
inch

A B C

A
C

B

55 27 17
21/8 11/16 11/16

55 27 17
21/8 11/16 11/16

mm Ø
inch Ø

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

3 - 6
1/8-1/4

mm Ø
inch Ø

M4
#8

M4
#8

Gauge
mm Ø

4.2
No8

4.2
No8

Gms
Ozs

24
0.8

24
0.8

Side entry Cleats Mk2
for ropes to 6mm (1/4”)
Side entry (Starboard)
CL217Mk2 
CL217Mk2AN (Aluminium)
Side entry (Port)
CL218Mk2 
CL218Mk2AN (Aluminium)

4.8
No10

14
0.5

4.8
No10

_

4.8
No10

Clamcleat® rope cleats

7

Tapered Pad allows correct
rope/cleating alignment. 

CL814

CL816

CL833CKC

CL818

CL814 Keeper (Acetal)
for CL203, CL211Mk1, CL211Mk1AN,
CL217Mk1, CL218Mk1, CL236 & CL236AN
CL816 Cage (Nylon & Stainless steel) 
for CL203, CL203/S1, CL211Mk1,
CL211Mk1AN, CL236 & AN Requires CL814

CK Cleat CL211Mk1+CL814+CL816
CL833CKC
CL833CKCAN

CL818 Tapered Pad (Polypropylene) for
CL203, CL211Mk1, CL211Mk1AN, CL217Mk1,
CL218Mk1, CL236 & AN, CL704 & CL704AN

Pull rope down to cleat.
Sloping rear automatical-
ly guides rope into teeth

Rope held securely, even if
cleat is mounted under a
surface.Rope runs free -

Keeper keeps rope out
of teeth Backplate provides under

deck support and is supplied
with every tapered pad.

CL217Mk1

CL217Mk1AN

CL218Mk1

CL218Mk1AN

CL211Mk1AN

CL203

CL702AN

CL704AN

CL704

CL702

CL211Mk1

The CL702 has a specially curved
base for use on tubes.CL702 CL704

The CL814 Keeper holds rope in teeth under no
load or when mounted upside down. More details
on using these accessories can be found on our
website.

Using Side Entry
cleats correctly

CL217Mk2AN

CL217Mk2

CL218Mk2ANCL218Mk2

Using Side Entry
cleats correctly

mm Ø
inch Ø Gauge

mm Ø Gms
Ozs

mm Ø
inch Ø

Accessories
CL814, CL816 & CL818

4.8
3/16

M5
#10

_ _

11
0.4

30
1.1

M5
#10

M5
#10

4.8
3/16

4.8
3/16

76
2.7

www.clamcleat.com


